
ATLETA C.S.B. TOT. 

punti

TOT TOT. TOT

PUNTI CAR. RIPR. MEDIA car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti

1 ORRU ANTONIO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 250 325 703 0,462 87 200 0,435 38 110 240 0,458 87 61 120 0,508 35 67 143 0,469 90

2 SANNA MATTEO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 204 344 600 0,573 117 200 0,585 91 105 200 0,525 49 122 200 0,610 64

3 SABA ROBERTO LA STECCA DOMUSNOVAS 178 298 510 0,584 132 218 0,606 66 80 158 0,506 46 86 134 0,642 66

4 DESSI SERGIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 168 258 520 0,496 55 120 0,458 26 51 120 0,425 19 127 200 0,635 91 25 80 0,313 32

5 LORU ANDREA EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 151 313 640 0,489 119 240 0,496 38 71 160 0,444 31 56 120 0,467 33 67 120 0,558 49

6 SERRA MAURIZIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 145 292 531 0,550 93 160 0,581 26 71 145 0,490 36 101 146 0,692 50 27 80 0,338 33

7 VILLASSANTA EMANUELE CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 108 219 480 0,456 91 200 0,455 26 75 160 0,469 35 53 120 0,442 47

8 PITZALIS ANTONELLO EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 96 168 480 0,350 57 160 0,356 16 36 120 0,300 16 40 120 0,333 30 35 80 0,438 34

9 ALIMONDA GIANCARLO MI.VI. CARBONIA 92 182 415 0,439 54 120 0,450 16 80 175 0,457 44 48 120 0,400 32

10 CUSINO MAURO TEMPIO DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 55 76 200 0,380 56 120 0,467 24 20 80 0,250 31

11 MASCIA RENZO GAD GORIZIANA MARACALAGONIS 54 125 200 0,625 125 200 0,625 54

12 MONNI VITTORIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 53 97 318 0,305 29 120 0,242 16 39 118 0,331 16 29 80 0,363 21

13 SERRU DANIELE EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 47 104 280 0,371 33 120 0,275 16 71 160 0,444 31

14 SAIU OLIVIERO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 44 133 320 0,416 87 200 0,435 26 46 120 0,383 18

15 MANCA BRUNO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 41 63 320 0,197 30 120 0,250 8 19 120 0,158 16 14 80 0,175 17

16 MURGIA FRANCO EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 33 82 240 0,342 41 120 0,342 16 41 120 0,342 17

17 SCALAS LUCA IL FILOTTO 2 ASSEMINI 20 16 80 0,200 20

18 MELIS SANTINO MI.VI CARBONIA 19 19 78 0,244 19 78 0,244 19

19 SECCI CLAUDIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 18 19 80 0,238 19 80 0,238 18

20 PISU ALBERTO GAD GORIZIANA MARACALAGONIS 16 36 80 0,450 36 80 0,450 16

21 NICOLO ANTONELLO CLUB DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 16 47 120 0,392 47 120 0,392 16

22 DANESE PAOLO LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 16 46 120 0,383 46 120 0,383 16

23 CODIAS GIOVANNI TEMPIO DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 16 26 120 0,217 26 120 0,217 16

24 MURA ANTONIO LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 8 38 120 0,317 38 120 0,317 8

25 MASCIA GABRIELE LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 8 13 80 0,163 13 80 0,163 8

26 SERRA MAURIZIO MI.VI CARBONIA 8 17 120 0,142 17 120 0,142 8

ASSENZA giustificata NON DISPUTATA

1^ prova 2^ prova
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ATLETA C.S.B. TOT. 

punti

TOT TOT. TOT

PUNTI CAR. RIPR. MEDIA car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti car rip m.g. P.ti

1 MASCIA RENZO GAD GORIZIANA MARACALAGONIS 54 125 200 0,625 125 200 0,625 54

2 SABA ROBERTO LA STECCA DOMUSNOVAS 178 298 510 0,584 132 218 0,606 66 80 158 0,506 46 86 134 0,642 66

3 SANNA MATTEO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 204 344 600 0,573 117 200 0,585 91 105 200 0,525 49 122 200 0,610 64

4 SERRA MAURIZIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 145 292 531 0,550 93 160 0,581 26 71 145 0,490 36 101 146 0,692 50 27 80 0,338 33

5 DESSI SERGIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 168 258 520 0,496 55 120 0,458 26 51 120 0,425 19 127 200 0,635 91 25 80 0,313 32

6 LORU ANDREA EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 151 313 640 0,489 119 240 0,496 38 71 160 0,444 31 56 120 0,467 33 67 120 0,558 49

7 ORRU ANTONIO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 250 325 703 0,462 87 200 0,435 38 110 240 0,458 87 61 120 0,508 35 67 143 0,469 90

8 VILLASSANTA EMANUELE CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 108 219 480 0,456 91 200 0,455 26 75 160 0,469 35 53 120 0,442 47

9 PISU ALBERTO GAD GORIZIANA MARACALAGONIS 16 36 80 0,450 36 80 0,450 16

10 ALIMONDA GIANCARLO MI.VI. CARBONIA 92 182 415 0,439 54 120 0,450 16 80 175 0,457 44 48 120 0,400 32

11 SAIU OLIVIERO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 44 133 320 0,416 87 200 0,435 26 46 120 0,383 18

12 NICOLO ANTONELLO CLUB DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 16 47 120 0,392 47 120 0,392 16

13 DANESE PAOLO LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 16 46 120 0,383 46 120 0,383 16

14 CUSINO MAURO TEMPIO DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 55 76 200 0,380 56 120 0,467 24 20 80 0,250 31

15 SERRU DANIELE EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 47 104 280 0,371 33 120 0,275 16 71 160 0,444 31

16 PITZALIS ANTONELLO EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 96 168 480 0,350 57 160 0,356 16 36 120 0,300 16 40 120 0,333 30 35 80 0,438 34

17 MURGIA FRANCO EDEN DEL BILIARDO ASSEMINI 33 82 240 0,342 41 120 0,342 16 41 120 0,342 17

18 MURA ANTONIO LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 8 38 120 0,317 38 120 0,317 8

19 MONNI VITTORIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 53 97 318 0,305 29 120 0,242 16 39 118 0,331 16 29 80 0,363 21

20 MELIS SANTINO MI.VI CARBONIA 19 19 78 0,244 19 78 0,244 19

21 SECCI CLAUDIO IL BIRILLO IGLESIAS 18 19 80 0,238 19 80 0,238 18

22 CODIAS GIOVANNI TEMPIO DEL BILIARDO CAGLIARI 16 26 120 0,217 26 120 0,217 16

23 SCALAS LUCA MI.VI CARBONIA 20 16 80 0,200 16 80 0,200 20

24 MANCA BRUNO CHAMPIONS CLUB DECIMOMANNU 41 63 320 0,197 30 120 0,250 8 19 120 0,158 16 14 80 0,175 17

25 MASCIA GABRIELE LA SPONDABILIA MARACALAGONIS 8 13 80 0,163 13 80 0,163 8

26 SERRA MAURIZIO MI.VI CARBONIA 8 17 120 0,142 17 120 0,142 8

ASSENZA giustificata NON DISPUTATA

3^ prova 4^ prova
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CL.
1^ prova 2^ prova
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